
WOMEN'S 105.0 RESULTS

Women's 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Payton Harrington Little River High School 97.0 95.0 10

2 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 85.0 8

3 Kira Prescher Solomon High School 105.0 75.0 6

4 Kameryn Montoya Central Plains 103.6 65.0 4

5 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 104.0 60.0 2

6 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.6 60.0 1

Women's 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 140.0 10

2 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 104.0 125.0 8

3 Kira Prescher Solomon High School 105.0 115.0 6

4 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.6 100.0 4

5 Kameryn Montoya Central Plains 103.6 95.0 2

6 Payton Harrington Little River High School 97.0 0 0

Women's 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 105.0 10

2 Kameryn Montoya Central Plains 103.6 95.0 8

3 Kira Prescher Solomon High School 105.0 80.0 6

4 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.6 65.0 4

5 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 104.0 60.0 2

6 Payton Harrington Little River High School 97.0 0 0



Women's 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taegan Wilkens Council Grove 103.0 330.0 10

2 Kira Prescher Solomon High School 105.0 270.0 8

3 Kameryn Montoya Central Plains 103.6 255.0 6

4 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 104.0 245.0 4

5 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.6 225.0 2

6 Payton Harrington Little River High School 97.0 95.0 1


